Page 1 of 1

Requisition: C/O DISPONETTE SERVICE CO.

Business Requisition
Unit: LFUCG tiD: 0000097247

Commenis: CHANGE ORDER ON RES 281-2012 TO INCREASE TO PO LF00095954 BY $2800.00
FOR TOTAL OF $185,400.00. TO UPGRADE ELECTRICAL SERVICE.

Requester: Stacey Granville Date: 8/1/2012

f.ire Description Oty Price Curr  UOKM  Total

1 CHANGE REQUESTTO 1 2800000 Uusio DOoL 2800.060
UPGRADE FROM A BINGLE
PHASE ELEGTRICAL .

Line Comments

<o FHES Z281-2012 BLANKET PO »»

Sched Line § Ship To Afttention Due Date Qty 1§ Total
1 Community Dev. Offices/areas { Stacey 1 2800.60
Granville
Line l.ocation Req Qty Amount Pctf GL UnitjFund|Dept ID{Section{Account
1 0532 1 2800 100§ LFUCG | 3300160201} 0001 § 76101

Bud Ref| PC Bus Unit] Project/Grant Activity
1982 LFUCG UDAG_1992 | OTH_GRANT1

hitp://finance.lfucg.com/psc/f89prd/EMPLOYEE/ERP/S'WEBLIB_PV.PV_PRINT RE.. 08/01/2012



